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MU BE FHFERE
ERES >1000 % N <0.2dB
TERE -30°C~ 60°C (LSZH) [B]5 $34E > 45 dB(SM), =35 dB (MM)
RAS = SR PES0
ZOJOLCDHF-*M 0S2, 9/125um, LC-LC, *3#, IEC60332-1 1pc/ £
Z0J50LCD3HF-*M OM3, 50/125um, LC-LC, * 2K, IEC 60332-1 1pc/ £
Z0J50LCD4HF-*M OM4, 50/125um, LC-LC, * 2K, IEC 60332-1 1pc/ £
Z0J9LCDHFC-*M 0S2, 9/125, LC-LC, —BIUS, * kK, IEC60332-1 1pc/ £
Z0J50LCD3HFC-*M OM3, 50/125, LC-LC, —&XUf, "k, IEC60332-1 1pc/ £
Z0J50LCD4HFC-*M OM4, 50/125, LC-LC, —&XUR, "k, IEC60332-1 1pc/ £
ZOJILCDHFT-*M 0S2, 9/125, LC-LC, —BW& (FHIFF) , * K, IEC60332-1 1pc/ £
Z0OJ50LCD3HFT-*M OM3, 50/125, LC-LC, —&XUth (Fhitf) , * K, IEC60332-1 1pc/ £
Z0J50LCD4HFT-*M OM4, 50/125, LC-LC, —&XUth (FHhitF) , * K, IEC60332-1 1pc/ £
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